
2024 Holiday Marketplace vendor list as of 10/9/24 

-40 Guitar Shop  
907 Woodcrafters/907 Main Street Designs www.907mainstreetdesigns.com 

AK Arctic Fireweed https://www.etsy.com/shop/AKArcticFireweed 

AK Creekside Design https://www.akcreeksidedesigns.com/  

AK Cupcakes  
AK Dips  
AK Furbabies Boutique akfurbabies.com 

AK Ulu Sales  
Ak Venture + Ak Mamas  
Alaska Aurora Arts www.alaskaauroraarts.com 

Alaska Blacksmithing 
https://www.facebook.com/Alaska-Blacksmithing-
144802292219968/ 

Alaska Dream Adventures www.alaskadreamadventures.com 

Alaska Fur Enterprises  
Alaska Horn & Antler  
Alaska K9 Comforts  
Alaska Life Designs alaskalifedesigns.com 

Alaska Nut House  
Alaska Spiritwear LLC https://www.alaskanshirts.com/  

Alaska Wildlife Images www.alaskawildlifeimages.com 

Alaskan Creations  
Alaskan Dream Botanicals www.alaskandreambotanicals.com 

Alaskan Expressions www.alaskanexpressions.com 

Alaskan Gun Guard, LLC www.alaskanscopecouplerguard.com 

Alaskan Tile Setting Inc  
Allstate - Terri Olsen www.Allstate.com/terriolsen  

Amber's Crafty Things https://ambers-crafty-things.square.site 

An Artistic Awakening http://anartisticawakening.com/  

Angel Donkey Designs www.angeldonkeydesigns.com 

Arbonne www.akarbonne.myarbonne.com 

Arctic Pups Dog Gear www.arcticpups.com 

Arctic Wax Art  
Arcticfox 3d Printing  
Audrey's Womenswear  
Aunt Alice's Old Time Sugar Corn  
Bag & Boujee  
Beaver Sports www.beaversports.com 

Becky G Dustin www.beckygdustin.com 

Beeswax Bags and Wraps www.beeswaxbags.com 

Beloved Luciole Photography www.belovedluciole.photography  

Birdhouse Cosmetic Tattooing https://www.birdhousetattooing.com/  
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Bitter Sweet Pastries LLC 
www.facebook.com/bittersweetpastriesllc?mibextid=LQ
QJ4d 

Blobbify www.julesmarion.com 

Boreal Forest Kiln and Lathe borealforestkilnandlathe.com 

Borealis Candy Bouquets LLC  
Brecht Studio www.brechtstudio.com 

Butterflies 2 Go www.butterflies2go.com 

C ME Designs AK cmedesignak.etsy.com 

C&D Perfect Pudding Parfaits  
Cady's Creations  
Carol & Company  
Chainsaw Chic Carving  
Color Street - Forget Me Not Nails with 
Christina www.colorstreet.com/forgetmenotnailswithchristina 

Costco Wholesale www.costco.com 

Cross Rifle BBQ  
Crowded Garage Workshop  
Curvy Mermaid Clothing Boutique www.curvymermaidclothingboutique.com 

Cutco Cutlery www.cutco.com 

Damsel in Defense www.mydamselpro.net/taralampert 

Deb's Upcycled Designs www.debsupcycleddesigns.com 

Delightful Fudge www.facebook.com/delightfulfudge  

Denali Dreams Soap Co. www.denalidreams.com 

Denali Tactical Knives https://denalitacticalknives.com 

Doggy Decadents www.akdogtreats.com 

Dogwood Studio Alaska www.etsy.com/shop/dogwoodstudioalaska 

DoTerra www.doterra.com/US/en/site/deannabolt 

Durham School Services www.nellc.com 

Edward Jones www.edwardjones.com 

Eira Cosmetics www.eirabeauty.com 

Eli's Dyes www.elisdyes.com 

Emmy Arts http://www.emmyarts.com/ 

Ezina Designs  
Fairbanks Snowmobile Fun Lions Club  
Fairbanks Wellness Coalition www.fairbankswellness.org 

Firesafe Chimney Service www.firesafechimneys.com 

Foiled Again Stained Glass  
Forever Linked  
Fox Sauce LLC www.foxsaucellc.com 

Frank's Menswear  
Fresh Grab (5$ Gift Shop)  
Frozen Puddle Artworks  
Fruit Bat Studios  
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GG Macs www.ggmacs.com 

Granny's Goat Soaps  
Hand Stitched Furs  
Happy AK happyak.com 

HIS Designs hisdesignssculpturesinmetal.com 

Hook'd Crafts & 49 Cups hookdcrafts.com 

Ice Aged Charcuterie  
Icebreaker Creations  
J&G's Honey Bees  
Jams, Jellies and Things  
Jan Robson Eide  
Jazzy Gourmet Popcorn LLC www.jazzygourmetpopcorn.com/alaska 

KB Designs 907 www.facebook.com/kbdesigns907 

Knotty Little Things https://kltmacrames.etsy.com  

Koyukuk River Woman & Family  
Labrador Tea Shop www.labradorteashop.com 

Lady "E"  
Lady Blue Lucky Bamboo  
Lala Bead Wrap Bracelets https://Facebook.com/lalabeadak 

Last Otaku www.lastotaku.com 

Laura Lyn Photography Lauralynphotography.com 

Let Them Eat Cake www.facebook.comletthemeatcakepage 

Lichen https://shoplichenliving.com 

Little Dipper Boutique - Dot Dot Smile www.fb.com/littledipperboutique907 

Little Dipper Chocolates  
Lotto Alaska lottoalaska.com 

M&H Treasures  
Make A Moose AK  
Malea Inspirations  
Mama Kim's Stuffies  
Mary Kay http://www.marykay.com/  

Midnight Sun Mobile Detailing www.midnightsundetailing.com 

Moosetard www.moosetard.com 

My Father's Quilt  
New U Life  
Nice & Bella Fashion Jewelry  
Nightingale Goods https://nightingalegoods.com 

Northern Freeze www.northernfreeze.square.site 

Northern Lotus Designs  
Northern Whimsy Art Studio www.northernwhimsyartstudio.com 

Old Traditions  
Pampered Chef www.pamperedchef.com/pws/dchavez3 

PaperPie http://l4271.myubam.com/  
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Permafrost Beards www.permafrostbeards.com 

Perspectives & Possibilities Alaska  
Phillimore Leather www.Phillimoreleather.com 

Powerful Creations  
Prince Chiming www.princechiming.com 

Quinntessentially Crafted  
Raven City Studio www.ravencitystudio.com 

Raven Moon Studios www.ravenmoonart.com 

Renewal By Andersen www.renewalwindowsalaska.com 

Revival Designs  
RLC Arts www.etsy.com/shop/RLCArts  

Robbie Carver / Danger Island Studios www.robbiecarver.com 

Sample Alaska www.samplealaska.com 

Santa Fe Gallery  
Saucy Sisters  
Scentsy www.tmurphy.scentsy.us 

SeneGence  
Sev's Kennel www.sevskennel.com 

Sharp Art Studio LLC  
Sipping Streams Tea Co sippingstreams.com 

Smell This  
Solaris Studios www.etsy.com/shop/fairyriver 

Sour Sisters AK  
Spiral Studio www.spiralalaska.com 

Starry Dreams Boutique  
Stickleback Laser Designs, LLC www.sldak.com 

Sweet Carolines  
Sweet Rose www.sweetrosebabies.com 

Tammy Holland facebook.com/tammyhollandartgallery 

TDT Dog Sports www.tdtdogsports.com 

The Bond Bar www.loft49boutique.com 

The Bowtree www.facebook.com/thebowtree 

The Cats Meow  
The Fallen Outdoors www.thefallenoutdoors.com 

The Great Alaskan Bowl Co www.woodbowl.com 

The Himalayan  
The Scrap Yard  
Theresa Anders Pottery  
This & That AK www.facebook.com/thisandthatak 

TMD Fine Art www.tmdfineart.com 

TNT ENTERPRISE trueheartsblend.com 

To the 9s Door Décor/Rebel Wreaths  
Tricia Brown Books www.triciabrownbooks.com 
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Tundra & Associates www.tundracomics.com 

Tundra Walker Studio lisarogerspeter.com 

Two Fat Chickadees www.twofatchickadees.com 

unBEARied Treasure 
https://www.facebook.com/unBEARiedtreasure?mibexti
d=LQQJ4d 

Vibrance Metal Art https://www.facebook.com/vibrancemetalart/  

Wall Art, LLC  

Wandering Turtle Glass Art 
https://www.facebook.com/wanderingturtleart?mibexti
d=ZbWKwL 

We Are Dip Alaska wearedipalaska.etsy.com 

Wendy Bags and Creations  
Whalebone Watercolors www.whalebonewatercolors.com  

What the Fluff! https://www.wtfluffak.com/ 

Wild Starr Creations and Gifts https://www.wildstarrcreations.com/  

Wildhaven Wools www.wildhavenwools.com 

Wow Jewelry Collection  
Young Life / YoungLives https://fairbanks.younglife.org/  
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